
GENERAL AGREEMENT ON
TARIFFS AND TRADE

RESTRICTED

L/ 5610
13 February 1984

Limited Distribution

Original: English

ISRAEL - IMPORT DEPOSIT

The following communication, dated 27 January 1984, has been received
from the Permanent Mission of Israel.

Further to our comrunication of 19 December 1983, I have been instructed
to inform you that on 19 January 1984, the following changes had been
carried out in the list of items subjected to import deposit:

(A) Items to be added: (CCCN)

48.07.7100
59.13.9900
60.01 .2091
60.01.9990
700.06.9900

70.17.1090
74.03.1120
90.01.2000
90.16.2090
90.16.9910

90.16.9990

(3) Items to be deleted:

15.01.2000
148.07. 1090
73.10.1090
73.20.3010

85.19,3520
85.23.1090
85.19.9910
84.61.3000

(C) Corrections of mistakes:

Replace 42.30.9990
" 76.02.9900
" 87.02.2610
" 91.04.3090

by 42.03.9990
76.02.9990
87.02.2690
91.04.3000

(CCCN)

84-0249


