GENERAL AGREEMENT ON TARIFFS AND TRADE

RESTRICTED

L/5610 13 February 1984 Limited Distribution

Original: English

ISRAEL - IMPORT DEPOSIT

The following communication, dated 27 January 1984, has been received from the Permanent Mission of Israel.

Further to our communication of 19 December 1983, I have been instructed to inform you that on 19 January 1984, the following changes had been carried out in the list of items subjected to import deposit:

(A)	Items to be added:	(CCCN)	
	48.07.7100 59.13.9900 60.01.2091 60.01.9990 70.06.9900	70.17.1090 74.03.1120 90.01.2000 90.16.2090 90.16.9910	90.16.9990
(B)	Items to be deleted:	: (CCCN)	
	15.01.2000 48.07.1090 73.10.1090 73.20.3010	85.19.3520 85.23.1090 85.19.9910 84.61.3000	
(0)	0	1	

(C) <u>Corrections of mistakes</u>:

Replace	42.30.9990	ру	42.03.9990
11	76.02.9900	_	76.02.9990
17	87.02.2610		87.02.2690
11	91.04.3090		91.04.3000